
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
RHFL/SE/28/2023-24                                           5th August, 2023 
 
BSE  Limited                                                          National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,                                   Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Dalal Street,                                                Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Mumbai-400001                                                     Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051 
BSE Security Code: 535322                                   NSE Symbol: REPCOHOME 
Kind Attn: Listing Department 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Publication of Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 
on 30th June, 2023 - Disclosure under Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
 
We have furnished herewith paper clippings of Un-audited Financial Results of the Company 
for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2023, as published in the newspapers – Financial Express 
(All India Edition) and Hindu-Tamil (Chennai Edition) on 5th August, 2023. 
 
This disclosure will also be made available on the website of the Company, 
www.repcohome.com. 
 
This is submitted for your information and records. 
 
 
 
Thanking You,  
Yours Faithfully, 
For Repco Home Finance Limited 
 
 
 
Ankush Tiwari 
Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer 
 
 
 
 



STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED

Particulars

1. Total Income from Operations 1,283.74364.48 340.31 302.32 364.48 340.31 302.32 1283.74

2. 119.75 112.39 84.10 400.76 119.75 112.39 84.10 400.76

3. 119.75 112.39 84.10 400.76 119.75 112.39 84.10 400.76

4. 89.09 82.10 62.07 296.08 89.09 82.10 62.07 296.08

5. 89.05 81.88 62.29 296.21 95.40 83.76 73.74 316.41

Paid up Equity Share Capital6. 62.56 62.56 62.56 62.56 62.56 62.56 62.56 62.56

7. 2,453.61 2,526.61

8.

(a) Basic 14.24 13.12 9.92 47.33 15.26 11.7513.42 50.56

(b) Diluted 14.24 11.7513.12 9.92 47.33 15.26 13.42 50.56

®irlrSun<3rjL .®i0ji6ii6>M6ib: (y>6at[Dirsii{&i ^sntb,

6l55IT®d6<3&LIUC.L

1,283.74 340.31 302.32 1283.74364.48302.32364.48 340.311.
112.39 84.10 400.76400.76 119.7584.10119.75 112.392.

oWiliiW (i5«n?i-ic) 84.10 400.76112.39400.76 119.75112.39 84.10119.753.

62.07 296.0889.09 82.10296.0862.0789.09 82.104.

316.4195.40 83.76 73.74296.2162.2989.05 81.885

62.56 62.5662.56 62.5662.56 62.5662.5662.566.
2,526.612,453.61

8.

50.5615.26 13.42 11.759.92 47.3313.1214.24

11.75 50.5615.26 13.4247.3313.12 9.9214.24

-

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs.inCrore)|

QUARTER ENDEDQUARTER ENDED

3O.O6.2O23-d) (tpiprjjiB ®nsofi«»i®®®nr®r ayiuiuuuLiT^ ngjgrg«D6t> <9ifijl®gD® ((S.ca,l»J>uiiA)|

(jpiQ®® arrecrrssir®(y>i9[b$ airrararir®

YEAR ENDED | YEAR ENDED

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, namely: The National Stock Exchange of 
India Ltd- www.nseindia.com; BSE Limited - wvrw.bseindia.com and the Company's website-www.repcohome.com

Place : Chennai
Date : 04.08.2023
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Corporate Office: Third Floor, Alexander Square, Old No.34 & 35, 
New No.2, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai-600032 

Ph: (044) - 42106650 Fax: (044) - 42106651;
E-mail: cs@repcohome.com Website: www.repcohome.com

l|$iu 6T655r.2, ffir^nir uLSlso Sijit®. aSaaiij, Qff®t6®®-600032 
Ph: (044) • 42106650 Fax: (044) - 42106651;

E-mail: cs@repcohome.com Website: www.repcohome.com

For Repco Home Finance Ltd., 
Sd/- 

K.Swaminathan 
Managing Director & CEO
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30.06.2023 
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1 31.03.2023

1> 21'2023

Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and I or 
Extraordinary items)
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and I or
Extraordinary items)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or 
Extraordinary items)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit I (Loss) 
for the period (aftertax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and 
discontinued operations) (in Rs.)

(rfl'>81'20'23

REPCO HOME FINANCE LIMITED
Homeftwnce CIN - L65922TN2000PLC044655

w.wtu.wMDwm Registered Office: Repco Tower, No. 33, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai 600 017

®irlrSun<3rjL jwaaflisoaii): (ywt[DiTsinpi ^snib, 
^QsDffisrorrawi-ir 6ib<a®irujlr, uanipuj srsra.M & 35, 

(O. rtfr/WAr.rB RnnAQ2

Ph: (044) - 42106650 Fax: (044)-42106651; 
— •  ■ n

0ffUJ6buiT®®m rtpevtii

«u<fls($ (i^an ffiT6U^rD®rrfl! rfaij sonuiiJ (ij«^lu>)

(ipsir ffiirsv^jpairan 
tSIcar)

cutflag iSar airsua^pairai (flair MuibJ (t5<nj>Lii>) (^airgiijaai 
^uilLLiEia[fl7,ag lSIsm)

uMaim £i)®i£»Tauii (aift'^awi anuu/(!WSL<b) 
(fittfiag, lioi) uipgiui aPfisn® cu^umanb (atf'ig, dlffl)

aioureig (ip«03>anib

©guqasn (togjiu^luti® ^1)____________________

ursig) ^arnjiaairai aibuirg^liiiib (giarmflsjT ld^Iul/ (5.10/-) 
(Og/TL.TffJlaj/ran mjjgjib ^Igjj^uuLL Glaitisuurriljasn)

ArruCo^rr toDmi) sDugHirgiisn)
CIN -L65922TN2000PLC044655

ujflsii ,sigpi6ii6»a>ii): QijuGair Lsufr, 6iaa.33, sulA® jl-stouxt® Sijh®, 
Qff6ssr>s>i-600017

6J) ^JliqUUOTL

t5l) 65)L@2/TLl_L. __________ ___________ ___________ ____________________________________________________
wMSuu: SEBI (uLiquja) QsuuyfluT® .nS^ladr 2015. 33a> fjp sri-L-ra /s''®?®’ Qowwuull arrw^aatra!
Gau'iUH/ULtra (ffiiflsuiroi a<n>a,a>u>ns Gir>rtia,iaiiuansii » arrnw<wT®aan-«n OffuiujuuLir^ ififiMonsc (tpiqai^en
^in^LDOjirsn t.tacugtu s- oisngl. ai'L/ra flafluSs©® .aemh GuuJtrasfT: aveua aasmSa®® ^1,1, aUuS^CL -
www nseindia.com; £ unib&j 6ri.-L.ira aiuiiiQaigs fMQLL www.bseindla.com wiiguib atoQuaflifl™ ©aiOTuu pmibwww.repcohome.com

QfruSatr Spfflinb anusnrrmoi) aSifiQuil-aatra
Sd/-
K.smtrifipnpsri
[flrrmtra lS)u.is^aifr & CEO
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